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JTIOALS Our Bionic and P-Series linear luminaires are engineered to enhance and amplify the beauty
PHARMACEUTIC

Q0D & BEVERAGE

CHEMICAL

and character of architectural interiors with meticulously designed and wonderfully precise

optical distributions — in patterns and bright finishes to add drama to any space.

*3y81| Jo saul| 19pud|s yum swuoy pue sadeys 3no Suinie)

1 1) Slotsizes: 2" -3"-4"-5"
' : 2) Complex patterns: Recessed, perimeter and suspended linear, 90's, T's, crosses and more.
3) Optics: & <> -
Satin Glow Batwing CeilingWash ~ Asymmetric ~ Wall Wash WallGraze  Perimeter Fill

Ceiling Wash

4) Integrated control sensors: Multiple sensors options, more on the way.

5) Bold colors: Twenty-one premium colors on hand. No set-up fees. Fast lead times.

(L I 101010 10/0/0/0 0/0/0/0/0.0/0/0/0] |

prulite.com /3/ I
Photojrendering modification of existing Prudential Ltg. project
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BIO-LIN

BIO-REC
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Our entire
Linear - Slot
Collection:



BIO2-LIN 8'x 8’ Square
with Lit Corners

BIONIC & P-SERIES

C2: RECESSED 90° C3: T-SHAPE C4: CROSS C8: CEILING TO WALL

Patterns

Patterns not available on all fixtures, consult spec sheets

¥ ] .?-"_;-
CLIENT | State Farm, Dallas, TX




BIONIC & P-SERIES

Prudential Ltg. has won nine IES Progress Report
awards over the past couple of years for our Bionic
& P40 Series Ceiling Wash, Batwing, Wall Wash, Wall
Grazer and Perimeter Fill optics.

Our new BIO2-LIN and P23 utilize the same optical
design principles and microprism technology in our

™

~< | PROGRESS

lenses and reflectors to create astounding optical
control, shaping light in new and powerful ways—
while maintaining high levels of efficacy. No need for
old-school mechanical kickers or makeshift solves to
achieve the desired effect. Now designers can graze,
wash and fill with clean lines of light.

CEILING WASH / BATWING

WALL WASH

:

Photo rendering modification of existing Prudential Ltg. project

R

WALL GRAZE /
ASYMMETRIC
WASH

i

PERIMETER FILL
N

prulite.com /9/ l\I



Ceiling Wash vs. Symmetric Glow

Ceiling Wash Ceiling Plane
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52 88 126 89 52 35 52 89 126 88 52
52 88 126 89 52 35 52 89 126 88 52
49 86 125 85 50 33 50 85 125 86 49
28 79 117 79 44 28 44 79 117 79 28

17 34 47 35 22 19 22 35 47 34 17

4.5 Max/Min .29 Watts/Ft. 47 FC Avg.

S\/mmetric Glow Ceiling Plane

6 12 19 13 8 6 8 13 19 12 6
8 48 117 45 14 7 14 45 117 48 8
23 72 170 65 19 8 19 65 170 72 23
23 72 170 65 19 8 19 65 170 72 23
23 72 170 65 19 8 19 65 170 72 23

Photo rendering modification of existing Prudential Ltg. project . il CEILING WASH | Smooth and err\'riéﬁly_rﬁt ceiling.

d P, 23 72 170 65 19 8 19 65 170 72 23

23 72 170 65 19 8 19 65 170 72 23

23 72 170 65 19 8 19 65 170 72 23

BIONIC & P-SERIES

8 48 117 45 14 7 14 45 117 48 8

6 12 19 13 8 6 8 13 19 12 6

24.3 Max/Min .29 Watts/Ft. 53 FCAvg.

Distributes indirect light in a broad, low angle beam maximizing ceiling uniformity and minimizing glare. BOTH FIXTURES.

The extreme low angle batwing creates beautifully uniform ceilings (compare at right vs. a typical symmetric 3500K, 4.5 w/ft indirect only S T B
glow) and is exceedingly efficient at up to 113 Im/w. The Ceiling Wash is ideal for beautifully even classroom 14spacing \ | L | ;‘
Mounted 18" below ceiling ; \ \ v

and open office lighting. 9lIf



Batwing vs. Satin Lens Glow

Batwing — 1.65 Spacing Criteria
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Work Plane
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Work Plane

BIONIC & P-SERIES

Batwing’s wider distribution of light results

in more even illumination over satin lensed
symmetric glow. Spacing fixtures out at 12”

or even 14’ significantly reduces both installation

costs and long-term energy usage vs. 10” spacing.

It's all about lowering watts per sq. ft and the
Batwing is an excellent means of achieving
that goal.

« New BIO2-LIN Batwing film has a soft,
even aesthetic, much like a Satin Lens (SAL)

» Suspended, surface mounted or recessed

BOTH FIXTURES:
3500K, 4.5 w/ft
12'spacing

9lif

PRUDENTIAL LIGHTING

@ .. ©

YSTM - Storm Grey
(Matte)

YSW - Seashell
White (Matte)

YCH - Champagne YSL - Silver (Metallic) YPE - Pewter (Matte)

(Metallic)

YRG - Rain Grey
(Gloss)

Interstate Blue YSAM - Sapphire

YBK - Interior Black YBB - Black YSKM - Sky (Matte) YMB - Military Blue YIB -
(Matte) (Seml Gloss) (Matte) (Matte) (Matte)

YIG - lvy Green YBR - Bronze YBY - Boysenberry YSRM - Sunset Red YOR - Orange YDAM - Daffodil
(Matte) (Matte) (Matte) (Matte) (Matte) (Matte)

Please note that as of May 1, 2017 the following colors have been changed to matte finishes; YSTM, YSKM, YFGM,
YSRM, YDAM. To match a previous order with a glossy finish please remove the ‘M, e.g.‘YST’ instead of 'YSTM!

For paint chip samples, please email: info@prulite.com

prulite.com /13/
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r Footcandles on Wall
9° 6 6 6
CALCULATION NOTES:
8 15 15 15  BIO2-LIN-LED4-LO-MWW-D1W
« 4000K at 4.5 Watts/Ft.
77 32 32 « 90 Im/w
« 9LLF (Light Loss Factor)
pm— Z 6" 42 42 42
wilkommen &A= P~ _ ‘ | _
WELME = 5 41 41 41
DobrodgdigBienvenid = L 4 35 35 35
aAwg Te Mana - e | P )
- i — = B ; _ E 37 29 29 29
dilte Ho 20 24 24 24
itej Hocm ' " \ 1 20 20 20
”Qhen :
rQh dhi I] %
~ IS
: Qé\&
X N A ;Qo
S &S
¢ & & ¢
Low Output - 437 Im/ft ‘ 10 ‘ ‘ 6 ‘ 5 ‘

9 Prudential Ltg. project

BIONIC & P-SERIES

Superior optical performance translates to a smooth, clean gradient of light to wash walls evenly,
creating just the right amount of highlight at eye level to subtly pique visual interest. ! ) o
« Phenomenal wall wash efficacy (up to 100 Im/w) » Suspended, surface mounted or recessed y

« Sleek, minimal lensed wall wash with no open cavity « Optional indirect illumination for suspended
or unsightly mechanical kicker or wall mount



BIONIC & P-SERIES

A tight, focused beam grazes wall textures evenly, accenting and highlighting details
to elevate the visual drama. Optional wall tilt bracket has 15° of tilt for precise aiming and
exceptional detailing of wall textures.

« Excellent grazing efficacy (up to 88 Im/w) « Suspended, surface mounted,
- Sleek, minimal lensed wall grazer recessed or regressed
with no open cavity « Optional indirect illumination for

suspended or wall mount

AVAILABLE WITH:
BIO2-LIN P23 P23-PER  P40/P46 P43 P43-PER  BIO-LIN  BIO-REC  BIO-PER

prulite.com /17/
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Fill a Corridor with Light —
from the Perimeter alone

9
53 69 79 76 61 48 40 32
Footcandles along the floor
Reflectances  80: 50: 20
N1 2
1 <
- P43-PSTD-FLSH-LED4-SO-AWL-D1R N O
. i - 4000K at 10 Watts/Ft. RO RN °
. i NN N & &
& 3 - 90 Im/w yé% O it NN
A7 + 9LLF (Light Loss Factor) > N & A 2
8 s
-ix NS L I
’ - 3 . . | - Standard Output - 875 Im/ft ‘ 125 ‘ 9 79/32 ‘2.5:1 ‘
CLIENT |"FroedtertiViedical College of Wisconsin ARCHITECT, Cann%\ Design ~ PH P : i P
; - o} \

3

Froederdt hospital installed our
Perimeter Fill optic throughout
their corridors, drastically reducing

BIONIC & P-SERIES

installation costs and energy
usage compared with typical cove
lighting used in hospitals.

Perimeter Fill

We don't just fabricate this lighting concept. We own it. It's a perimeter optic that washes corridors in light,
offering outstanding light distribution, far more energy efficient than typical soft glow solutions. Ideal for
corridors or where budget and efficiency are important and the fixtures need to be tucked out of the way.

« Phenomenal efficacy (up to 100 Im/w) « Optional indirect illumination for suspended
- Suspended, surface mounted or recessed, or wall mount versions
perimeter lighting system
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P23

Recessed Linear

LENSPO-/LED |OUT- |NOMINAL TRIM DISTRIBU- | CIRCU- | VOLT- | CEILING OPTIONS &
SITION |COLOR|PUT |LENGTH |COLOR TION ITING |AGE |SYSTEMS CONTROLS

Recessed
Linear

FLSH
Flush
Lens

REG1
1"Re-
ressed
ens
(Not recom-
mended for
Batwing or
Wall Wash
optics)

NOTE:
Specify
shallow
plenum un-
der options
toinstall
without
overhead
mounting
brackets

LED27
2700K
(90CRI)

LED3
3000K

LED35
3500K

LED4
4000K

LED3-
90
90CRI

LED35-
90
90CRI

LED4-
90
90CRI

LO 2
Low .

MO >
Medi- |4
um 6
SO

Stan- 8
dard |R__

HO
High
(NA'with
Lutron)

PROG
Pro-

gram-
mable

(Row e length)

TMW
Tex-
tured
Matte
White
(Standard)

YGW
Gloss
White

Premi-
um
Color

cC
Custom
Color

SAL Satin | D1 Direct |SC UNV
Acrylic Lens |(SAL&MWB | Single | (120-
(D1 nly) only) Circuit |277
MBW 347
Batwing (gEemng;
(1 only) battery
MWW DIW resqtuires
AcrylicWall | Wall Wash Eoﬁﬁ
Wash Lens | (MWW only) trans-
(DTW &D1R) DIR former)

Asym-

metric to

Room

(MWW only)
MWG D1G
AcrylicWall | Wall
Grazer Lens | Grazer
(D1Gonly) (MWG only)

SAL-D1  MBW-D1 MWW-DIW MWG-D1G

oA\ |

X1 T-Bar |ND Non-
15/16" Dimming
Exposed DM10
XM 0-10v,
T-Bar 10% Dim-
9/16” min ;
2 (Standard)
Dimen- | DMO1
sional 0-10v,1%
T-Bar Dimming
Arm-
strong geE P
Inter- Dinﬁ)—
lude® min

9,
X3B Hard 100-
Ceiling | 50-Off,
(Flange Osram
trim with NOTE:
:;zt\ﬁ;% Lumens and
brackets) :%Zttt?npaeyr
X6 Slot | ite i ers
Gri consult
X7 Hard factory
Ceiling | LDE5*
Trimless | 5%,
Mud-over | Lutron
(Concealed | (Ecosystem)
Flange)

LDE1*
1%,
Lutron
(Soft Fade
to Black,
Ecosystem)

L3DA*
1%,
Lutron,
3 Wire

ECO
1%, 0-10v,
EldoLED

ECDA

1% DALI,
EldoLED

SOLO
0.1%
0-10v,
EldoLED
(Dim to Dark)

SODA

(Dim to Dark)
*NA with HO

EML* Emergency Battery, Low
(D1, D1W ~ 850 delivered lumens,
D1G ~ 600)

EMH* Emergency Battery, High
(D1, D1W ~1175 delivered lumens,

D1G ~ 900)

CP Chicago Plenum

SH Shallow Plenum

PRUBIN Meticulous Binning and
Labeling every LED Board within
a 2-Step MacAdam:s Ellipse

*4'or longer (remote for < 4)

SENSORS:
205 WattStopper PIR
Occupancy
205-STEP: Dim to 50%
205-DM: Dim to 1%
LUX Phillips DLH

3E Enlighted 2-Wire DLH &
Environmental

CORNERS:
C2 90° 2-Way Lit Corner

C2X Special Angled Connector

(Consult factory)

C8 Wall to Ceiling Connector

P23-PE

R

LENS PO-  LED OUT- |NOMINAL | TRIM DISTRI- | MO
SITION |[COLOR|PUT [LENGTH |COLOR BUTION |ING

Perimeter

CIRCU- VOLT- |CEILING OPTIONS &
ITING |AGE |SYSTEMS CONTROLS

P23-PER
Perimeter | FL.SH LED27 LO 2 TMW  |SAL Satin D1 WTW SC UNV X1 T-Bar ND Non- L3DA* EML* Emergency
Flush 2700K |Low . Tex- Acrylic  |Direct | Wall Single | (120- 15/16" Dimming 1%, Battery, Low
Lens (90CRI) MO 3’ tured |Lens (SALonly) |toWall | Circuit |277) Exposed DM10 Lutron, fDl DlV\I/)1 gSOG%elivered
REGI  LED3  Vieai 4 Matte | (01 only (Any row 7 xam 0-10v, 109 > Vire EMH e !
1" Re- um . - mer | T-Bar9/16” | Dimmin () mergency
ressed LED35 |5 6, ff;fc?) %W(f D1G [thed (Standard) 9 %} Battery, High
O 8 Crylic =y X2 (D1, D1W ~1175 delivered
e 3500K |Stan- YGw | Wa el LP Lklgtht e Dimen- DMOT BidoLED | lumens D1~ 500
R Grazer OCKe i 0-10v, 1% . .
ressed n%h v (D1Gonly) P, formen) IArmSItrg "9 STEP Step B‘ﬁ’u CP Chicago Plenum
ot 967> |pro Pemi- Mww DR el ;;esrlutz | Dimming, EldoLED|SH Shallow Plenum
vl J90CRI - Pro- o [ Walash termn ||| OLONe] 5 Goram SOLO PRUBIN Meticulous
NOTE: LED35. dram- Lens MWW X3B Hard | notE: 0.1%  |Binning and Labelin
P e 90 mable cC (D1Ronly) |only, Ceiling Lumensand  0-10V, ever LED Board within
ber |00cR |Light Cus- NA-REG3) (Flange watts per foot EIdOLED | a tep MacAdams
num under Out- tom trim with over- | may differ for ~ (Dim to E|||pse
Sl wihout LED4-  put Color | SALDT MWGDIG head mounting | STEP drivers,  Darl)
(Specil consult .
moung |50CRI | dered X7 Hard econ  SODA L SPRSORS:
bracketsg Im/ft or o 0.1% 205 WattStopper
wift) (CTﬁr']L'IQSQS] o | LDES* DALI, PIR Occupancy
over Concealed | 270 Lutron EIdoLED | 205-TeP: Dim to 50%
MWW-DTR Flange) (Fcosystem) - (Dimto | 205-DM:Dim o 1%
XTE Perim- | LDET* Na;\) N LUX Phillips DLH
eterTile (15({% FL;jgm” o 3E Enlighted 2-Wire
Flange to Black, DLH & Environmental
Ecosystem) *4'or longer (remote for < 4’

P23-33-43-53 AND BIONIC RECESSED & PERIMETER CEILING TRIMS

dk ol e o

X2, X6

=1

/

BIO2-

LIN

Linear

NOMINAL | COLOR |SHIELD- | DISTRIBUTION
ING ITING |AGE |ING
BIO2-LIN -
Linear LED27 LO Low 2 TMW |SAL Choose SC UNV CA48%,96” X1T-Bar ND Non-Dimming EML* Emergency
2700K 1 Tex-  |Satin Down-AND-Up  |Single (120- or144”  15/16" DM 1 Battery, Low
(90CR) | i 3 tured |Lens DOWN:  UP: Circuit |77 | Aircraft | Exposed |DM10 0-10v, (D1, DTW ~ 850 delivered
03 edi- e Matte | (D1 only) H d 347 |Cable (Standard) | 10% Dimming lumens, D1G ~ 600)
LE um . White ND No  NU No DC (Emer. | (Adjustable) d (Standard) EMH* Emeraenc
0 so 6 Bandot iiving | Downlioht Uplight | vl |eeney |y Ciig” DMo1 0-10v Battery, High
LED35 Stan- |g YGW  (©ionly)~ D1 Direct |CW Ceiling freu P:HEW Surface 1% Dimming (D1,D1W ~1175 delivered
3500K | dard ? Gloss (SAL&MBW | Wash quires | Mount )ég +Grid | STEP Step Dimming, lumens, D1G ~ 900)
kgggK HO | (owTengy | VNIt only) CWG astep | (NWUony) 100-50-Off, Osram PRUBIN Meticulous
High . Y MWW  D1W Wall | Ceiling trans. | WB Wall NOTE: Lumens and watts per | Binning and
_ | (NAfor | NOTE: Premi- | Acrvli Wash former) | Bracket foot may differ for STEP drivers, | Labeling every
|§|(5)D3 Lutron) | Individual | || Wcar < (M\E,’\,SW only) \évlgw-\lf(v)'éh (2 Standoff) consult factory LED Board within a
90CRI SNOT'E: Pot intended |Color | Wash DIR Lens WT Wall LDE5* 5%, Lutron El I?E)ig MacAdams
LED35- sgsgge mountng | €C Lens Perimeter Tilt Bracket (Bcosystem)
20 output Custom 31&3;) Fi SYM Sym- WS Wall LDE1* 1%, Lutron *4'orlonger (remote
90CRI ?Swn E?evzyll;rl‘gatl?; Color § (Wah" mount metrictens Spacera (Soft Fade to Black, Ecosystem) for<4)
LED4- ifd%g7d g;agq:nudp“l 'c“a%?i?s" gvrl’t'y)MWW g)\/(mgetnc o %?WA* 1o tutron. o
90 I fixtures, {eg. SSC_ ire 205 WattStopper
90cRl |*° 121owis (1 ;raeinted MWG  D1G Wall _l\/_\g;(ahlgl%w Stem ECO 1% 0-10v, EldoLED| PIR Occupancy
PROG  &and(1)4}, | thesame Acr?/hc Grazer Mount ' 205-STEP: Dim to 50%
Pro-  |unlesssym- | coloras | Wa | G o ACW (Specify ECDA 19% DALI, 205-DM: Dim to 1%
gram- | jengthsare | unless E‘er?éer mendedfor | Asymmet- :\?Sgotgfy) EldoLED LUX Phillips DLH
mable requested specified D1Gonl wall mount) | riC Celllng SOLO 0.1% 0-10v. .
Light otherwise only) Wash 2l LED' g 3E E_nI| hted
gm%]t (Dimoto Dark) %—ere LH% |
peci nvironmenta
desired MBW-D1 MWW-DIW MWW-D1IR MWG-D1G S ACW SODA 0.1% DAL,
n Imffor * - EldoLED CORNERS:
w (Dim to Dark) C2 90° 2-Way Lit
*NAwith HO C2X Special An-
led Connector
Consult factory)
/P23 : RECESSED LINEAR P23: PERIMETER BIO2:
— 23" — — 2% — LINEAR

FLUSH /X1

— 217

Aperture

n

— 2%” -
Aperture

— 3%

REG1/X7

—_ 2 4
Aperture  ©

31—

FLUSH /X3

434"

7%

Aperture

3%”

o

REG1/X3

’ \ 7 10%”
{

- 21 I

Aperture

REG3 /X3

e

—3

n

22"
Aperture

/

P33

Recessed Linear

LED  |OUTPUT |NOMINAL TRIM DISTRI- |CIRCU- | VOLT- | CEILING OPTIONS &

Recessed Linear

ngc

o 0o
(oocry MO
LED3 Medium
3000K SO
LED35  Standard
3500K
HO

too | High
LED3-90 PROG
SO0CRI Pro Iram—

_ | mable
LED35 Light
90CRI 8"‘5(%“
LED4-90  oLed it
90CRI or w/ft)

2 TMW OPL D1 SC
. Textured | Opal Direct |Single
Matte Frost Circuit
4 Whi(tied Lens
S
5 (Standard) SAL
3 YGW Satin
6 Gloss Acrylic
g White Lens
Y_
R__ Premi-
(Row length) um
NOTE: Color
R e
row mounting | Custom
Color

UNV
(120-
277)

347
(Emer-
gency
battery
requires
aStep
Down
trans-
former)

X1 T-Bar 15/16”
Exposed

X1M T-Bar 9/16"

X2 Dimensional
T-bar Armstrong
Interlude®

X6 Slot Grid

X3B Hard Ceil-
ing Flange Trim
(Overhead mounting
brackets)

X7 Hard Ceiling
(Trimless mud-over
concealed flange)

ND Non-Dimming L3DA 1%, ~ EML Emer-

DM10 O-10y, 109~ -utron 3Wire Battery, Low

Dimming (standard) I(E)C1C()) 1% (850 delivered

-10v, lumens)

DMO1 0-10v,

1% Dimming IIEEICdSIIjEZ/ EMH Emer-

STEP Step Dimming, DALI EldoOLED gg{}gr High

100-50-Off, Osram Qi35 der

NOTE: Lumens and watts per SOLo lumens)

foot may differ for STEP drivers, 0.1% 0-10v,

consult factory EI_doI_ED F’\’}‘?l{B"\{

LDES 5%, Lutron Dmolak | gioning and

(Ecosystem) SODA 0.1% Labeling ev-

LDE1 1%, Lutron DALI EIOLED | ery LED Board

(Soft Fade to Black, Ecosystem) within a 2- -Step
MacAdams
Ellipse

prulite.com /23/
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P40 & P46 Linear

LED NOMINAL DISTRIBUTION DRIVERS OPTIONS &
S on R LB RSy e cemeno R I NRT RS St

P43 Recessed Linear

LED  |OUTPUT NOMINAL |TRIM SHIELDING  |DISTRIBUTION |CIRCUIT- |VOLT- |CEILING OPTIONS &

‘ ; CHOOSE DOWN - - g -Dimmi
Recessed |LED27  LO Low 2 TMW  SAL* Satin D1 Direct sC UNV X1 T-Bar |ND Non-Dimming |EML* Emergency P40 |LED27 1LO 2 TMW:SAL* Satin AND/OR*- UP SC |UNV CA48, X1 T-Bar IND Non-Dimming |EML Emergency
Linear ; SAL OPL SPL-OL 120-277 G inear | 2700K |Low . Tex- Acrylic Lens Single |(120- 196" or |15/16 5 Battery, Low
2700K Textured |Acrylic Lens (SAL, OPL, . Single ( )| 15/16 Battery, Low C 3 277) v ity DM10 0-10y, delivered
(90CRI) MO 3 Matte BLA-OL or BLW-OL) Circuit & 9/16° |DM10 0-10v, (D1, D1W ~ 850 delivered P46 (90CRI) MO i tured OPL* Opal DOWN: UP: Circuit 144 (Standard) 10% Dimmin (D1, D1W ~ 850 delivere
. Medium 4 White gPL*LOpaI (3E‘r‘:17er Exposed (150°/%D(|j?1m|ng lumens, D1G ~ 600) lnear | LED3 | Medi- |4 \l)/lvﬂtjge Frost Ler?sa NW No NU o DC 347 éwkc){aft X3 Hard (Stan(:jar ! 9 lumens, D1G ~ 600)
- tandar . ite C . able o
3000K |SO 6 (Standard) | Frost e*fls _ geney X2 DMO1 0-10 EMH* Emergency 3000K jum |6 (Standard) Downlight Uplight g}ﬁ', (Eemns; Adust. | Ceiling DMO1 0-10v, Egntlt-ie rElnl]-leé ency
LED35 Standard YGW SPL-OL*" Silver requirds |Dimen- | ZpVES B LN Battery, High LED35 SO g’ YGW  SPL-OL*t IrCUIt | attery |able) X6 Slot 1% Dimming (D1, DIW~1175 deliv-
i 8 Gloss Parabolic Louver | 6 Dimming (D1, DTW ~1175 delivered 3500K ! . re- Grid
3500K |HO High hi astep |Slona Jumens, D1G ~ 900) Stan- Gloss | Silver Parabolic |D1 Direct cw OIS | quires | SSC__ r STEP Ste ered lumens, D1G ~ 900)
R White BLA-OL*' Blade Down | T-bar STEP Step Dimming, ) LED4 dard |R__ White |Louver (SAL, OPL, SPL-OL, | Ceiling astep |Stem D|mm|ngp100 50- | ADC Acrvlic
hgggK E’foo ?am (Rowlength) | Y Louver Anodized formen sAt'rrgng 100-50-Off, Osram | CP Chicago Plenum 4000K |HO  |NOTEP4o: BLA-OL*t BLA-OLOrBUIOL | Wash Down !\Sllount Off, Osram Dust Cover
- remi b N _ P46 -NA - i
mable  |NOTE: Premium | g w-OL*" Blade Interlide® | o ool ane etk | PRUBIN Met'CUbUS _ |High |Indvidual = 5eshy; | Bladed Louver B A, ) feﬁgfgf NOTE: Lumens and watts
LED3-90 || i Color h pel Y Bi dL LED3 fixtures are : P et IBC Insulated
ight Individual Louver White drivers, consult factory. 'nn'n and Labelin NOTE | notintended | UM Anodized per foot may differ for Braided Cord
90CRI | Output |notintended |~ X6 Slot every LED Board within NOTE | forvow Color SYM STEP drivers, consult raided Cor
(Specify de- | forrow *D1only Grid LDE5 5%, Lutron | 2-Step MacAdams S0chI | g - BLW-OL** Symmet- SUR factory.
LED35- | P mounting. | CUSTOM | + Louvers have a (Ecosystem) fi Specify | mounting. cc Blade 3% 20t PRUBIN
90 sired lumens Color thin acrylic overlay X3B Hard v Ellipse LED35- |sep | i . ric Glow uriace LDE5 5%, Lutron | Meticulous
0CRI | fxtire) masking LEDs Ceiling ~ |LDE1 1%, Lutron |4 orlonger gg RI ?j‘ttsut Wash optic gglsécr)m nite ASY-R/W m/?_u,\?&) (Ecosystem) B|rI10n||ng and
(Soft Fade to Black, ly avail- Labeling ever
LEDA4-90 Flange | Coftfades CENSORS. Down- | o0y o¥al e Al | DT only Asym- LDE1 1%, Lutron | /239 VEY .
90CRI AWL Acrylic D1W Wall Wash im LED4- |\UPIf | lengths, last les | Louvershavea meétric- WB Wall (Soft Fade to Black, 2.Step MacAd-
WallWash Lens (AWL only) (Overf;gad L3DA 1%, Lutron, 205 WattStop 90 desired T ofodd S?QOPIES thin acrylic overly Glow Brack a Ecosystem) a E|e|p ac
(DTW/D1Ronly) DIR Asymmetric bracketey |3 Wire PIR Occupancy 90CRI %%, lengths will | it masking LEDs o (Z{astcaﬂ L3DA 19, Lutron, | ™S EliPse
% e o hi -R Room n
to Roorn (AWL only) X7 Hard  ECO 1%0-10v, ;g:_SDT,;fD?r;\";;ﬁ/ PROG 1\, o thesame | AWL Acrylic Wall DTW Side (optic off) 3 Wire SENSORS:
Ceiling EldoLED Pro- | Rowlengths |y gture | Wash Lens Wall Wash direction) WS Wall ECO 1% 0-10v :
AWW Acrylic  D1G Wall Grazer (Timless | ECDA 19 DAL LUX Phillips DLH gram- ?;iéipu'ﬁf"y ‘;‘Sfiﬁed (D1Wonly) (AWL only) horw Spacer EldoLED ' |2>(I)R5 c\)NattStopper
Wall Graze Lens | (AWW only) mud-over ! i Wi ble | of8'and 4’ e (1%” stand- ccupancy
(D1Gonly) ;‘;’n‘;‘j'ed FldoLED BI)JE_IE ré“ rl?\sﬁgrzn\w/\grrﬁal [Tshte E;tu?é's,<e(%. otherwise IlggriRmeter Fill | *Pa6for off) E%?){\EIB% DALI, 205 STEP: Dim t050%
1% 0- = | 12rowis : h 205-DM: Dim to 1%
SALDT  AWL-DIWR AWW-DIG E%IB?E%1 % 0-10v, . glljtt ) (hallmourt it bothlp Y)V'M o h;;n o
(Dim to Dark) : (Specify unless sym- light. P40 irect .1% 0-10v, | LUX Phillips DLH
C2 90° 2-Way Lit desed |TetCTOW AWW Acrylic | D1G Wall Grazer forUper Loyl Both 3 Enlighted
SODA 0.1% DAL, imiftor |lsnathsare W Al < Pas Walle Down light. ‘ im to Dar |
i . ) I 2-Wire DLH &
EldoLED | Egﬁnfégggra(lcg?ﬂlggw I (D1G only) recommended complieny SODA 0.1%DALI, | Environmental
for Wall Mount, -
NA with uplight) E)Ii(rjnotlallzjgrk) CORNERS:
; SAL-D1 AWLDIW  AWL-DIR AWW-DIG ASY-| C2 90° 2-Way Lit
P43-PER Perimeter as ﬁ
C2X Special An-
gled Connector
CERES oo on BT NS Il R DTN WO SR SR MU e i “
P43-PSTD e :
permete ﬂ'sﬂ Iiggg}z I[O ) ¥MW iAL ISatin D1 Diliect WTI\IN gc | )E(1 T—Bac; UNV | ND Non-Dimming EML Emfrgency P43 : RECESSED LINEAR P43: PERIMETER P40: LINEAR : P46: LINEAR
us ow ex- crylic (SAL only) all to ingle xposed | (120- attery, Low :
CRI 3 277) DM10 0-10v, D1/D1R ~ 850 delivered
Lens . . MO Rt/f;itde !belnosnly) }’Ayr1ay|!'ow Creutt XM 10% Dimming I(ur11en1s D1E(3358 e,(e)(;\)’ere
REG3 3 LED3 Medi- 4 Whit length) 9/16” 347 | (Standard) a4
Eegress 3000K  jum | Stancrd) AWW D1G e T-Bar ‘gEg‘;i;' DMO1 0-10v Egﬂtgrgmelg ency | - |
ens Acrylic Wall % Dimminc '
LED35 |SO battery | 1% Dimmin (D1/D1R~1175 delivered
3500k |3tan- |/ élGovsvs Wall Graz- | Grazer | LP Light erlude | g (OVDTR~1175 delvere | \ \ /
dard |8 B erLens (AWW only) | Pocket TB quires | STEP Step Dimming, )
LEDg4  dar White | 16 only) (Typically 1 ar|astep 1100-50-Off, Osram C2 90 Lit Corner l o
4000K |HO increments, X6 NOTE: L d watts per foot LT
High (Rmength) ;— - AWL D]R fixture stops Slot Grid Frans- maydiff:rr?grnSSTBEnP dvrvi\a/e:s,pfgng'-?lt PRUBIN Meticu- 5 5 ;
552-3190 NOTE un;re]ml Perimeter | Perimeter | before wall ormer) | ¢actory. I?LE)S Il?nnnlng and 8" 4 f_-\_
PROG = i i X3B Hard abeling every
LED35- | O e e | 01O gqé_gﬂ; (AI{/IVLonlyr Ceiling LDE5 5%, Lutron LED Board within a ‘ ‘ l
00 . |9ram- |forrow cc NA-REG3) (Qverfl]ap— ) (Ecosystem) %I IStep MacAdams : ) S
i ing flange) Ipse 1 _ —_— 3157 — 7! — — 77 — — 3347 — — 23,7 —
90CRI E:ga ﬁtle mounting. Eglsé?m ;79 H gd I('SBfItE I;la dLZg’ EI;T ;‘lctkrgg system) p """"""""""""""""""""""" Age{tzu re : Age{tzu re : Aperture Ager/tsure T Aéeé‘ure Aperture
LED4-90  Output X7 e |SENSORS: — gy (S g— 45— v I
0CRI | Loed (Trimless o -utron, SHIE 205 WattStopper FLUSH/X3B FLUSH /X1 FLUSH /X1 REG3/X3
Tt SAL-D1  AWW-DIG  AWL-DIR mud-over ECO 1% 0-10v, EldoLED | PIR Occupancy )
rw/ft) concealed 205-STEP: Dim to 50%
© flange) ECDA 1% DALI, EIdoLED | 205-DM:Dimto 1%
>F§eTrFime SOLO 0.19% 0-10v, LUX Phillips DLH
terTile Egg';\ED (Dm0 Dary 3E Enlighted INTEGRATED SENSORS
Flange 0.1% DALI, 2-Wire
EIdoLED (Dim to Dark) Environmental

P23-43 PERIMETER TILE FLANGE

205 LUX 3E
— NOTE: Replaces main T WattStopper PIR Phillips LuxSense Daylight Harvest- Enlighted 2-Wire PIR Daylight,
XTF on perimeter installations. Occupancy ing, used with Phillips HFR Driver Motion & Environmental Sensor

Cross T's must be supported.

prulite.com /25/

§



BIO-

REC

Recessed Linear (Standard)

LENS _ [LED OuT- TRIM DISTRIBU- | CIRCU- |VOLT- | CEILING OPTIONS & CONTROLS

BIO-STD

Recessed
Linear
Standard

FLSH
Flush Lens

REG1 17
Regressed
Lens

LED27 |LO 2 TMW | ABW D1X SC UNV X1 T-Bar |ND Non- LDE1
2700K | Low . Tex- Acrylic Symmetric |Single |(120- |15/16" Dimming 1%,
(90CRI) 3 tured |Batwing |Batwin Circuit | 277) Lutron
b3 MO, 4 Matte |(D1Xony] | with 1.4sc 347 M DMI0  (soft Fade
edi- 3 White (ABW only) Emer- - ar" 0-10v, to Black,
3000K | um 6 (Standard) gency 9/16 I'IDQ% ) Ecosystem)
. SAL Satin /D1 Direct battery i imming
%EB&E gtoan— 8 écli(;/;/s Acrylic (SAL only) re- )rf'lzer?slion— (Standard) %%/EI)A
dard |R__ |White |55, dStep |al T-Bar |DMOT  Lutron,
LED4 (o (D1 only) 0-10
Down | Arm- v, 3 Wire
4000K HO length) ~ [V
Hiah 9 Y_ AWL DIW trans- | strong 1% ECO 19
LED3-90 | "9 NOTE: Premi- . former) | Interlude® | Dimming °
vl |um Acrylic Wall Wash 0-10v,
90CRI |PROG |individual |/ | Wall Wash | (AWL lens only) X6 STEP EldoLED
LED35- Pro- | enot €ns D1R Slot Grid |Step
90 gram- Jintended |CC DIW&DITR) | A tri Dimming, ECDA
90CRI | Mmable |forow | Custom Symmetric X3 Hard | 100- 1%
Light | mounting. | Color (tSWL%gI”)‘ Ceiling |50-0ff, DAL
b%%ﬁigo (ggtt Y (FlangeTrim) | Ogramn~ EldoLED
) X7BF NOTE: SOLO
&Seps?fe'gy Hard Lumensand () 704
Im/ft or AWW D1G Ceiling ¥Vattts PEr 0-10v,
wift) Acrylic | Wall Grazer (Trimless | BT EldoLED
\éVaﬁ/ (AWW only) g’;‘éﬁ’e‘:"e' STEP drivers, I(?in;)to
razer | ar
D1Gonly) Flange) gcr:f;rjyt SODA
ABW-DIX  SAL-D1 AWL-BhW/R AWW-DIG M Mixed | pes 50, 079
Ceiling | [jtron DAL
(Consult (Elcjos stem) EldoLED|
factory) 4 Dimto
Dark)

EML Emergency
Battery, Low
(D1,D1W ~ 850 delivered
lumens, D1G ~ 600)

EMH Emergency
Battery, Hig

(D1, DIW ~1175 deliv-
ered lumens, D1G ~ 900)

CP Chicago
Plenum

PRUBIN Meticu-
lous Binning and
Labeling every
LED Board within
a 2-Step MacAd-
ams Ellipse

SENSORS: -
1205

: WattStopper
PIR Occupancy
205-STEP: Dim to
50% :
205-DM: Dim to 1%

LUX
. Phillips DLH
3E Enlighted

2-WireDLH&
Environmental :

: 2/50w (max)

: i (max) Lamp

CORNERS: -

C2 90°
2-Way Lit

C3 T-Shape
i 3-Way
Connector

C4 90°4-Way :
Mitered :
Connector

~c8 wall
to Ceiling
Connector

M1 12"MR16
Module (adj.)
1/50w (max)

i Lamp

M2 12" MR16
Module (adj.)
i Lamp

M4 Cross
MR16 Module
(adj.) 1/50w

by others

BIO-PSTD

Perimeter (Standard)

LENS PO- |LED OUT- TRIM DISTRI- VOLT- | CEILING OPTIONS &
SITION | COLOR |PUT COLOR BUTION AGE |SYSTEMS CONTROLS

BIO-PSTD
Perimeter — FL.SH LED27 LO 2 TMW  SAL D1 WTW SC UNV X1 T-Bar |ND Non- LDE1 1%, EML Emergency CORNERS:
Standard | Flysh 2700K |Low |,- Tex- |Satin Direct | Wall Single |(120- |Exposed |Dimming Lutron | Battery, Low [ C2 90° ;
Lens (90CRI) 3 tured |Acrylic |(SALOnly) |toWall | Circuit 277) (SoftFade | (D1/D1R~850delivered | S7y\Ar3v | it
MO - Matte | Lore (Any row X1M DM10  toBlack, |lumens,DiG~600) | £ eY
REG1 LED3 = Medi- White |(©10nly) length) 347 TBar 0-10v, Ecosystem) ; Corner
- 3000K ‘ (Emer- g 0 EMH Emergency i
1 Re um 6 (Stan- enc 9/16 10% L3DA A SC2X Spec|a|A
essed gp3s s o 0 AWW DI | ! Battery | %o Dimming 73 Battery, Hig . Angled
ens 3500K | Stan- vyew |Acrylic |Wall  [LP Light requires | | ariude | Do) Lutron, | delivered lumens, : Connector
REG3 dard R Gloss |Wa Grazer | Pocket astep | T Rar DMO1  3Wire | DIG~90)
R LED4 (Row | White |Grazer 8\V:/W (Typically 1" o 0-10v, o, CP Chi
ressed | 4000K  |HO | length) Lens nly) increments, formen | X6 119 ECO 1% icago :
High Y (D1G Only) fixture SlotGrid | Dimming 0-10v,  |Plenum :
ens LED3- NOTE: | oo stops be- 9 EldoLED i 12”MR16
920 PROG Ifndividua| u:TeIml_ AWL DIR fore wall) X3 Hard | STEP PRUBIN  Module
SO | pro- " e || Aemic | Peime: ] Celing Siep DA, |Mettlous, tad)) T/s0w
LED35- | 9'@M- | intended Wal terFill X7BF Dimming, 1% DALI, Lab |-9 : (max)
%0 ma-  |forrow |CC Wash | (AwL 00- EldoLED |lLabelingevery =~ :jamp
90CRI ble | mounting. | Cus- Lens Only, Ha-r|d 50-Off, SOLO LED Board withina
Light tom | (DiROnly |NA-REG3) (chrulng Osram 7o 2:step MacAdams - : M2
LED4- Outt' Color mudfg\slir NOTE: 0:100\, Ellipse R/%om'?;é
ggCRI (E-gecify SAL-DI  AWW-DIG AWL-DIR ﬂW;tnhg';?‘ke’ mg;;f“d EIdOLED |SENSORS: -t () 2750w
desired foot ma; (Dimto £ 205 WattStopper :i (max) Lamp:
im/ft or XTF diferfor a0 PIRO f
i iffer for H ccupancy NOTE: All MR16'
w/ft) Perime- | STEP drivers, SODA i 205-STEP: Dim to 50% . ) 6;
4" terTile ?0':5“" 0.1% £205-DM:Dimto 1% lamps by others;
Flange actory. ALI : LUX Phillips DLH :
s 5%, BOLED | 3¢ Enlighted
Lutron (Dim to : 2-Wire DLH
(Ecosystem) ~ Dark) H

BIONIC PERIMETER TILE FLANGE

/

XTF

—_——

/

NOTE: Replaces main
T on perimeter installations.
Cross T's must be supported.

: RECESSED LINEAR

—_— 5

Al ‘Eé‘l:re
X1 e

5"
r—- A
[
[
[
"
47
"
"
[ )
‘ {
A;fezr/?;’re
X3 5V

BIO-LIN

LED _|ouT- DISTRIBUTION CIRCU- |VOLT- | MOUNT- OPTIONS &

Linear

BIO- _ _
LIN
lnear |LED27 LO 2 TMW  |SAL ChooseDown-AND-Up  |SC  |UNV CA487,96" | X1T-Bar ND Non- LDE1  EML Emergency
2700K |Low |3° Tex- Satin DOWN: uP: Single  (120- | or144” 15/16” |Dimming 1%, Battery, Low
(90CRY) . tured | Acrylic . : Circuit |277 | Aircraft Exposed Lutron | (D1,D1W ~ 850 delivered
LED3 mgdi 4 Matte | Lens gW Nlo L NUNo Uplight |~ 347 |Cable (Standard) 8"{‘3\9 (SoftFa | umens, D1G - 600
-6 i i j -10v, to Black,
3000K |um |6 }Q{?;Ef,d) (®Tony) | Downlight CW Ceiling Dual |Emer |(Adustable X3 Hard |10% E(zosslgtem) EMH Emergency
8 D1 Direct Wash Circuit | Perrr, |SUR Sur- | Ceiling | Dimming Battery, High
LED35 5O R YGW (SAL only) (NA for corners) e I face Mount (Standard) - L3DA (D1,D1W ~1175 delivered
3500(C Stan e | Gloss CWG Cell astep | OVNUonly | X8 LMot Laron, 3| e 15
ar : ; eilin ot Gri utron,
LED4 length) | White ng)\/llic (DAév)é OEIz;)twmg Wash with Glow onn WB Wall 0-10v,1% Wire ~|1BC Insulated
4000K |HO  |noTE:cw |Y__ | Batwin Top Lens former) | Bracket Dimming gcq 106 Braided Cord
Leps- | Hion ZC’;IEET‘JV Premi- | p1X only SYM Symmetric 2 sender) STEP 0-10v,  PRUBIN Meticulous
20 NOTE: |ineven um WS Wall Step EldoLED | Binning and Labeling
90CRI | Specify | lengths last COIOT TAWL | DIW Wall  SYMG Spacer Dimming, ECDA | €very LEDBoard
sepa- | Tofodd | CC Wall Wash Symmetric with (1" Standoff) 100- 9 by within a 2-Ste|
|§%D35' rate | lengthe vl | Custom |Wash | (AWLonly allowTop Lens WM Direct 50-Off lgﬁ)LI MacAdams EI[inse
e H ’ ’
O0CRI |Down | Individual Color !ben\?or D1R ASY-R/W toWall ree Osram EldoLED
/Upif | fixtures are DiRonly) Perimeter Fill Asymmetric (ADA NOTE: SENSORS:
LED4- |desired |notintend- (Wall mountwith | Glow Compliant) Lumens and SOLO 205 WattStopper
90 eg.HO/ | ed forrow AWLonly) ST Room Sid wattsper 0.1 PIRO i
90CRI |10 | mounting (Optic direction) SSC_ footmay  0-10v, ccupancy
PROG AWW  |D1G Wall | Asy-w: WallSide Stem differfor  EldoLED | 203 e
Pro- wall Grazer (NA with Glow Top Mount consult ([')D"Eto LUX Phillins DLH
gam o | oy, | o e s
bla (Delgsonly) recommended for | ACW Asymmet- NU only) LDE5 50, JODA 3E Enlighted
Eilgem wall mount) ric Ceiling Wash Latron OXI)_AI) E-ere LH & |
E , nvironmenta
out- SALDI-NU ABW-DIXNU AWLDIW-NU NUDIRNU AWW-DIGNU CW-NW  symaw Acww " EldolED
By a Vs Go | CORNERS:
desired ‘ €2 90° 2-Way Lit
u%? o C2X Special An-
gled Connector
(Consult factory)
KBIONIC:RECESSED LINEAR BIONIC: PERIMETER BIONIC:
: LINEAR
6%" 4 6%" 4 6%"
—5"— — 5 — /H — 476" ——
: 4“_ .......... 4“_ |
576" 676" l _/—\ | 5767 | _/—\ 576" | _/—\ 57%6” A%
‘ ‘ 5 i ED‘ : ; ‘ : ‘
—_— Aﬂ.;/jt?ne —_ — A4p.;/r1t?1re — § — 43y — — 435" __J_l_\ — 43" _E |—Aﬁ_;/jt?1 re—u
Y Y Y ;
|
FLUSH /X3 REG1/X1 FLUSH /X3 REG1/X3 REG3/X3 4=

/

P53

Recessed Linear

LED OUTPUT |NOMINAL | TRIM DISTRI- | CIRCU-|VOLT- | CEILING OPTIONS &
COLOR LENGTH |COLOR BUTION |ITING |AGE |SYSTEMS CONTROLS
P53

Recessed Linear

LED27 LO low |2 TMW OPL D1 SC UNV X1 T-Bar 15/16" |ND Non-Dimming LDE1 1%, Lutron |EML Emergen-
2700K . Textured | Opal Direct |Single [(120- |Exposed (Soft Fade to Black, cy Battery, Low
o) M um | Matte | Frost Circuit |7 |y M TBar /16" | 100 Dinming - ooy 1
LED3 4 zé\{:]rllztjgrd) Lens 347 . . (Stan(:iard) K L3DA 1%, Lutron, mens)
3000K SO 5 SAL (Emer- | X2 Dimensional DMOT 0-10 3 Wire EMH Emer-
LED35  Standard 2 YGW Satin g:pgy T-bar Armstrong o Dimmir\\ll ECO 19%0-10, I?Iency Battery,
3500K HO 6 Gloss Acrylic requires nterlude ’ K EldoLED 11@7’?(1 livered
L()Eolg}? High g White Lens aDSteP X6 Slot Grid SDTEP Step 100-50- ECDA 1% DAL I(umens;e e
A own . imming, -50- (] 3
LED3-90 PROG Pramium tans | X3B Hard Ceiling| Off, Oy EldoLED PRUBIN Metic-
90CRI Program- | (Rowlength) | ormer) | Flange Trim NOTE: Lumens and 5 ulous Binning
LED35-90 M@ le L olor (Overhead mounting |y at¢ ;.)er foot may differ SI%LO 0.1 /_0 0-10v, and Labeling
90CRI Light Ihl!\g.il\-/?@al CcC brackets) for STEP drivers, consult EldoLED (bim to Dark) every LED .
LED4-90 |QUIPUt |\ itintended | Custom X7 Hard Ceiling | factory. SODA 0.1% DALI, |Board withina
(Specify for row Color (Trimless mud-over 0 EldoLED 2-Step MacAd-
S0CRI desired Im/ft - LDE5 5%, Lutron ¢ i
orw/ft) mounting. concealed flange) (Ecosystem) (Dim to Dark) ams Ellipse

prulite.com /27 /
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CLIENT | Hicks Orthodonstrics, Knoxville, TN

lJ PRUDENTIAL LTG.

Light creates Life.
Create with Prudential Ltg.

ARCHITECT | WAURRY PHOTOGRAPHER | Denise Retallack

1774 East 21st Street
Los Angeles, CA 90058

352 7th Avenue, 12th Floor
New York, NY 10001

Made inPArcr;?el:icct; US*

TEL 213.746.0360 URL prulite.com
FAX 213.741.8590 EMAIL info@prulite.com
TEL 908.6584231



